I'eorpagiuna cTpykTypa 30BHIlIHBOI TOPTiBJIi TOBapamMu

Ycboro

y TOMY YHCII1
ABcTpaiis
ABcTpis
AzepOaiimxaH
AnbGaHis
AJpKUp
AHrosmna
AprenrtuHa
Adranicran
banrnagem
baxpeitn
benbris
benin
binopych
Bosnrapis
bocuis 1 'eprieroBuna
Bpasinis
Bbypkina-®aco
Benuka bputanis
B'ernam
Bipmenis
I'abon
l'ana
I'Bines
I'onkoHT
I'penis
I'py3is
Jlanis
JIxi0OyTi
ExkBamop
Ecronis
Ediomis
€rurner
€men
I3pains
Tamis
[HmoHesis
Ipax
Ipan, Icmamcbka
Pecny6nika
Ipnanmis
Icnanmis

3a 2016 pik
Excnopt ImnopT
THC.J0J1. y % 1o THC.J0J1. y % 1o

CIIIA 2015 CIIIA 2015
474333,1 109,2 291226,2 127,6
_ _ 9,1 _
13110,4 495,2 2591,8 140,0
2275,4 51,6 5,8 -
1667,1 178,7 - -
526,7 12,4 - -
483,0 - - -
223,1 1944 424.8 18895,2
111,8 137,9 - -
3867,5 1343,5 - -
- - 26,9 100,7
2485,8 70,6 1219,2 50,4
1891,1 - - -
61268,2 148,1 17816,4 215,7
22775 72,0 2881,2 67,4
185,3 107,7 - -
- - 1709,2 49,5
- - 49 33,7
3738,8 179,8 5635,3 115,8
1967,9 340,5 1174,6 126,7
9244 92,9 162,9 138,9
12,1 - - -
217,0 - 42,2 95,2
907,4 - - -
2014 142,4 39,6 122,4
766,8 265,6 32,3 150,8
8767,4 300,1 867,2 127,3
1044,3 113,3 6473,1 344.8
11,3 1,3 - -
_ _ 0,9 _
2119,6 159,6 1293,7 3113,8
869,8 236,5 - -
28830,8 139,3 1237,7 124,4
76,6 29,8 - -
14017,0 157,6 511,9 1735
23706,9 127,5 5654,4 1115
2536,5 144,8 836,8 10,2
2236,8 95,6 - -
6556,1 327,8 — -
159,7 12,2 125,9 482201,2
- - 284,4 62,9

Caabjao

183106,9

-9,1
10518,7
2269,6
1667,1
526,7
483,0
-201,7
111,8
3867,5
—-26,9
1266,5
1891,1
43451,8
—603,7
185,3
-1709,2
-4,9
—-1896,5
793,3
761,5
12,1
174,8
907,4
161,8
734,5
7900,2
—5428,8
11,3
-0,9
825,9
869,8
27593,1
76,6
13505,1
18052,5
1699,6
2236,8

6556,1
33,8
—284,4



Icmmanis

ITamis

Wopnanis

Kazaxcran

Kamepyn

Kanama

Karap

Kenis

Kupruzcran

Kwurait

Kimp

Komumus FOrocmascrka
Pecrrybika MakenoHis
Komxym6is

Konro

Kopeiickka Haponno-
Hemoxparuuna PecryOmika
Kopest, Pecrrybmika
Kocra-Pika

Kyseiit

JlatBis

JIntBa

JliBaH

JliBist

JIrokcemMOypr
Manaiizis

Maii

Mansta

Mapokko
Mapmannosi OctpoBu
Mexkcuka

Momnnosa, Pecry6iika
MoHroimis

M'saama

Henan

Hirepis

Hinepnanau
Himeuunna

Hosa 3enanmis
Hopsgeris

O06'ennani ApaOcbki
Emiparu

Oman

ITakucran

ITanectuna

Excnopt
THC.10J1. y % no

CIIA 2015
12260,7 66,3
21513,3 102,7
2439 8,3
15750,8 74,9
80,0 —
191,9 67,7
60,7 1536,7
1686,0 546,7
593,3 44,6
7044,4 189,5
146,3 31,5
262,6 77,2
12,9 —
339,4 4,7
3228,3 93,0
712,4 257,4
75,2 -
5368,3 178,4
7049,6 110,9
3392,9 251,6
2760,7 729,4
0,3 —
754,9 253,3
5306,3 —
52145 144,4
928,5 —
1833,4 16,8
11534,4 128,6
5,3 4,3
75,8 -
469,4 —
1225,6 663,7
13671,6 135,7
16079,5 110,9
2089,7 162,3
951,8 46,3
1100,0 —
333,7 45,7
2589,9 153,9

IIponoBkeHH

ImnopT
THC.J0J1. y % 1o

CIIIA 2015
4156,7 2914
7620,3 140,4
2391,1 188,4
290,2 118,3
1,0 -
8,5 -
37204,6 112,3
261,5 84,9
15,9 -
1749 41,1
20,6 75,5
3159,8 83,0
4.9 =
93,7 169,7
3959,9 81,0
5,9 =
30,0 57,8
57,9 155,3
1600,3 75,2
6167,3 129,9
38557,4 133,1
21,5 238,7
170,5 285,8
401,7 366,4
0,8 0,2

Caabjao

8104,0
13893,0
243,9
13359,7
80,0
—98,3
60,7
1684,9
584,8
-30160,2
146,3

1,1
-15,9
12,9

339,4
3053,4
712,4
75,2
5347,8
3889,8
3388,1
2760,7
-93,4
—-3205,0
5306,3
-5,9
5184,5
928,5
1775,5
9934,0
5,3
75,8
469,4
1225,6
7504,3
—22477,9
-21,5
1919,3

550,1
1100,0
332,9
2589,9



[Tanama

[TliBnenna Adpuka
[Tonpma
[MopTtyramnis
Pociiiceka deneparrist
PymyHis
CayniBcbka Apasis
Ceneran

Cepbis

Cupiiicpka ApaOcbka
Pecny6nika
Cinranyp
CnoBayunHa
CrnoBeHist

Comauri

Cynan

CILIA
TamkuKkucTagn
Taimann

TaiiBanb, [IpoBiHIis
Kwurato

Tanzanisa, O0'eqnana
Pecmybmika

Toro

Tynic

Typeyunna
TypkMmeHicTan
Yropumuna
V36ekucran
Ypyrsait
Oiminmiag
DinTsHmis
OpaHniris

Xopsaris

Yim

UYexist

YopHoropis
[IBeitmapist
[IBemis
[pi-Jlanka
Smonis

Excnopr
THC.J0J1. y % no

CIIIA 2015
721,2 1285,7
934,8 45,2
38114,1 90,8
2850,0 34,4
22843,3 66,0
10279,4 2245
2732,7 41,0
1690,0 18937,6
699,4 129,9
942,7 212,8
215,7 -
1396,0 124,4
310,0 51,7
1225,3 -
226,0 65,3
1573,6 119,0
91,0 66,1
1862,8 43,9
22,5 91,8
25,3 -
20,0 -
3691,0 148,9
259225 80,9
549,0 34,3
4022,8 137,1
186,2 35,6
3,1 60,8
2653,5 123,0
435,5 966,9
7345,9 98,9
64,6 -
199,1 114,8
1373,9 229,1
25,8 -
228,4 230,5
1236,0 71,6
215,1 -
425,0 50,5

[IponoBxeHHs

ImnopT
THC.J0JI1. y % no

CIIIA 2015
50,3 173,7
18600,8 122,0
771,7 11477,7
46216,3 262,4
1959,4 55,2
74,1 138,9
20,8 2,0
4078,6 73,7
2514,0 208,4
8687,8 119,1
90,7 316,7
375,9 84,4
5,6 6902,3
5603,2 130,2
338,0 159,6
1591,4 52,0
1755,6 74,9
60,7 147,3
50,8 52,3
23525 297,9
8779,0 133,5
10,8 150,7
18,6 71,1
2335,0 113,3
1102,9 70,6
20829,9 122,5
757,8 103,7
4755,1 81,8

Caapao

721,2
884,6
19513,3
2078,3
—23373,0
8320,0
2732,7
1690,0
625,3

9427
194,9
—2682,6
—2204,0
1225,3
226,0
—7114,2
91,0
1772,1

-353,4

25,3
20,0
3685,4
20319,3
211,1
2431,4
-1569,4
—57,7
2602,7
-1917,0
—1433,2
53,7
180,5
-961,0
25,8
—874,6
—19593,9
—542,7
—-4330,2



